NHBC 17.86

Mew Hope Baptist Church
6010 5. Hew Hope Road
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Data use subject to license.
® 2004 DeLarme. Topa USA® 5.0, o 2000 4000
wewewy delorme .com b (2.97104) Data Zoom 12-4
Dist Turn Road Time Total Dist
Start
in 0.17 mi Go straight (S) on to New Hope Rd 00:00:40 0.17 mi
in 1.88 mi Turn left (SE) on to Stewarts Ferry Pike 00:08:10 2.05 mi
in 1.05 mi Bear left (ENE) on to Alvin Sperry Rd 00:12:21 3.10 mi
in 2.35 mi Turn left (N) on to Guill Rd 00:21:42 5.45 mi
in 1.71 mi Turn right (E) on to John Hager Rd 00:28:30 7.15 mi
in 0.21 mi Bear left (E) on to Adams Lane 00:29:20 7.36 mi
in 1.00 mi Turn right (S) on to S Mount Juliet Rd 00:33:19 8.36 mi
in 1.02 mi Turn right (NW) on to Central Pike 00:37:21 9.38 mi
in 1.26 mi Turn left (W) on to John Hager Rd 00:42:22 10.64 mi
in 2.44 mi Turn left (S) on to Earhart Rd 00:52:07 13.08 mi
in 1.67 mi Turn right (NW) on to Alvin Sperry Rd 00:58:45 14.75 mi
in 0.01 mi Bear right (NW) on to Stewarts Ferry Pike 00:58:47 14.76 mi
in 1.05 mi Turn right (N) on to New Hope Rd 01:02:58 15.81 mi
in 1.88 mi Go straight (N) onto S New Hope Rd 01:10:28 17.69 mi
in 0.17 mi Finish 01:11:08 17.86 mi
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0 rni 2 mi 4 i B mi 2 mi 10 i 12 mi 14 i 16 i 17.90 mi
Lir Dizt: 17 .90 mi Terr Dizt: 17 .90 mi Eler Gain: 0.2 1t Avg Grade; 2
Grade: 2 Latitude: M3E" 10 325" Longitude: WiaEe" 35109 Eler: 534 2 ft
Climbk Eler: 1 1800 ft Desc Eles: 11798 Max. Elew: 6808 ft fin. Elew: 495 2 1t

Climb Dist: 8.51 mi Desc Dist: 9.09 mi
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